Modified Super Sprint January 17, 1020

Rank Bib
Girls 11-12 2.7km
1 16
2 21
Boys <10 2.7km
1 17
2 22
Boys 13-14
1 19
Women 4.5km
1 60
2 66
3 74
4 97
5 18
6 98
Women 4.5km No-Carry
1 64
2 62
Men 6.6km
1 61
2 96
3 63
4 69
5 73
6 68
7 75
8 55
9 67
10 65
11 52
12 72
13 94
14 95
15 56
16 99
Men 6.6km No-Carry
1 70
2 71
Notes

b

Name

Mina Anderberg
Eva Oakes

Wil Cleveland
Angus Oakes

Alex Rosenberry

Jenny Abraham
Mary Boschen
Elizabeth Pike

Julia Collins
Tanya Petach
Roberta Smith

Lauren Augusta
Kath Courter

Brian Woodard
Walter Warwick
Bill Quinlan
Jan Ingebrigsten
John Hammer
Ethan McGraw
Chip Schrader
Miles Graham
Kyle Boschen
Dean Cahow
Jim Chiasson
Chris Wehner
Jeff Cox
Steve Niessner
Paul Searcy
Paul Majors

Jeff Courter
Marty Petach

Class/Notes

SwW
MW30+
MW40+
MW40+
G15-16
MW30+

MW30+
MW40 /%K%

MM30+
MM40+
MM50+
MM40+
MM40+
MM30+
MM50+
MM30+
MM40+
MM50+
MM40+
MM30+
SM
MM40+
MM40+
MM30+

MM30+/*¥x%x

MM40+

* Time includes 8:00 Range Hold for malfunctioning club air rifle

** Time includes 6:00 Range Hold for malfunctioning club air rifle
***Buliding Character through officiating error to shoot last bout standing
**** Time includes :45 secs of total range holds to clear traffic

*****Time includes :20sec range hold to clear traffic

Chief of Competition: Walter Warwick
Range Co-Chiefs: Dean Cahow, Jan Ingebrigsten
Timing Co-Chiefs: Jim Chiasson, Roberta Smith

Chief of Course: Brain Woodard
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13

17:
19:

29

35:

39
55

149
51:

57



